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BISPEHAVEVEJ

hes
Linje

hes
Tekstboks

hes
Tekstboks
1  BHV 77-79P
2  BHV 99P
3  BHV 91-93P
4  BHV 57P
5  BHV 41P
6  BHV 111P tv
6  BHV 111P th
7  BHV 123P
8  BHV 49P
9  BHV 97P
10  BHV 103P
11  HCV 279P
12  HCV 231P
13  BHV 83P
14  BHV 51P
14  BHV 51P
15  HCV 179U
16  BHV 117P
17  BHV 119P
18  HCV 279P

hes
Tekstboks
Syværkstedet
Forældrehuset
Bispehavens Børn & Unge
Dartklubben
FC Bispehaven
Mødreklubben/IPC
Bookinglokale
Future 123
Future Dance
Arabisk Mandeklub
Café Layal
Afghansk Forening
Music Makers
Initiativgruppen
Klodshans & Ung i fokus
Kurdisk Forening
Dansk/Arabisk Forening
Somalisk Kvindeforening
Under udlejning
Afghansk Forening

hes
Tekstboks
40963886/60436232
86990786
61337719
20714805
52754600
22150351/20119167
86156688
20910139
86159197
42221433
26280054
91657241
60297394
86159197
86159197
61337719
20301157
22995523
86156688
91657241




